
2021026 Cape Town Tennis Mini 3
GS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA101138 WP

A1

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

BYE

3

4

TSA081919

TSA071386

Winelands

WP

Phia VOS

Margaret KRIEG 3-6, 6-4, 13-11

5

6

TSA081546

TSA071646

WP

Winelands

[4] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Esther  BENSON 6-1, 6-4

7

8

TSA071800

TSA071122

WP

Winelands

Gemma MACGREGOR

Nina CILLIERS 7-6(5), 3-6, 10-7

9

10

TSA081837

TSA081196

WP

Winelands

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Anesce DU TOIT 6-2, 6-1

11

12

TSA071250

TSA081123

WP

WP

Emily SIMONS

[3] Angelica VAN VUUREN 7-5, 6-1

13

14

TSA081325

TSA081634

WP

Winelands

Petà KRUGER

Milani MAZIBUKO 6-0, 6-4

15

16
TSA091147 WP

A8

BYE

[2] Alicia TAYLOR

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

Margaret KRIEG

6-0, 6-3

[4] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

Gemma MACGREGOR

6-3, 6-2

Anesce DU TOIT

[3] Angelica VAN VUUREN

6-0, 6-0

Milani MAZIBUKO

[2] Alicia TAYLOR

6-0, 6-0

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

[4] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

6-3, 6-1

[3] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[2] Alicia TAYLOR

7-5, 4-6, 10-6

[1] Milan SWANEPOEL

[3] Angelica VAN VUUREN

6-4, 6-2

[3] Angelica VAN VUUREN

[4] Mia  RAMIN STEENKAMP

[2] Alicia TAYLOR 6-0, 6-0

Position 3-4

[2] Alicia TAYLOR

Margaret KRIEG

Gemma MACGREGOR Walkover

Anesce DU TOIT

Milani MAZIBUKO 6-2, 6-4

Margaret KRIEG

Anesce DU TOIT

6-3, 6-1

Position 5-8

Margaret KRIEG

Gemma MACGREGOR

Milani MAZIBUKO 6-1, 6-3

Position 7-8

Milani MAZIBUKO

E1

BYE

Phia VOS

Esther  BENSON 

Nina CILLIERS 6-3, 7-6

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Emily SIMONS 6-1, 6-1

E4

Petà KRUGER

BYE

Phia VOS

Nina CILLIERS

6-3, 6-0

Emily SIMONS

Petà KRUGER

Walkover

Nina CILLIERS

Emily SIMONS

6-3, 1-6, 10-5

Position 9-16

Nina CILLIERS



F1

Phia VOS

BYE

Position 11-12

Phia VOS

G1

BYE

Esther  BENSON 

G2

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

BYE

Esther  BENSON 

Kira TOTARAM-JACOBS

Walkover

Position 13-16

Esther  BENSON 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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